CAT-05-064D
1064nm High Power Polarization Maintaining Isolator——Type A43/B43
Features Applications
Low Insertion Loss Optical Fiber Amplifier
High Power Handling Instruments
High Isolation Fiber Laser
Parameters Unit
Isolator Type

*The material must be RoHS compliant.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
HPMI-①①-②②②-③③-④-⑤⑤-⑥⑥-⑦-⑧⑧
①①: Wavelength ④: Axis Alignment ⑥⑥: Fiber Jacket on Port 1 & 2
 06 - 1064nm  F - Fast Axis Blocked  B - 250um Bare Fiber
 B - Both Axis Working  C -  900um Loose Tube(Red)
②②②: Package Type  S - Specify
 A43 - Type A43 ⑤⑤: Connector Type on Port 1 & 2
 B43 - Type B43      1A - FC/UPC ⑦: Fiber Length
2A - FC/APC(Step)  1 - 1.0m
③③: Handling Power 3A - SC/UPC  S - Specify
 01 - 1W 4A - SC/APC(Step)
 02 - 2W  N - None ⑧⑧:Fiber Type
 S - Specify 1 - PM980 Fiber
 S - Specify
Sensor Systems
Specifications
Values
A43 B43
1.6 1.7
1.8 1.9
1064
±5
35
28
-- 2.5
50/50
22
2.0 2.1
2.5 2.3
5
-5 to +50
-20 to +75
20
1.0 or specify 2.0 or specify
10 @ 1ns
     Form No.: D05-203-05 Rev.A